
 

Deadline for Nominations
                                                  

                                                  KMA HOUSE OF DELEGATES

12:00pm     Virtual House of Delegates
Following
HOD          KMA Board of Trustees Reorganizational Meeting

JULY
Sunday, July 25

Resolution Submission Deadline
Reported Delegate Deadline

Monday, July 26
Resolutions Posted to KMA Website

AUGUST
Sunday, August 01-Sunday, August 15

Credentialed Delegates To Receive Voting Credentials via Data on the Spot (DOTS)
 

Monday, August 16-KMA Executive Committee Meeting (7:00pm EDT)
Wednesday, August 18-KMA Board of Trustees Meeting (7:00pm EDT)

Saturday, August 21
Reference Committee Hearing(s) (Time TBD)
 

Sunday, August 22
House of Delegates Opens
Reference Committee Report Posted on KMA Website
DOTS Virtual Live Training via Zoom Webinar for Registered Delegates on Voting Platform
for Elections and HOD (Recording to be posted on KMA Website)

Monday, August 23-Thursday, August 26 at 5:00pm EDT
Reference Committee Report Extractions Accepted from Registered Delegates
Sunsetting Policy Extractions Accepted from Registered Delegates
Nominations Accepted 

Tuesday, August 24-KMA Board of Trustees Meeting (7:00pm EDT)

Thursday, August 26, 5:00pm EDT
Deadline for Reference Committee and Sunsetting Policy Extractions

Friday, August 27
Extracted Items emailed to registered delegates and posted on KMA Website

Remainder of Reference Committee Report and Sunsetting Policy will be considered adopted
as a Consent Calendar

 
Uncontested nominations will be considered elected by acclamation
 
Vacancies created by elections or contested elections will be voted on by the HOD
on Sunday, August 29
 

Sunday, August 29

KMA 2021 ANNUAL MEETING CAPSULE SCHEDULE

As of 04/21/2021
Subject to change


